
Illinois State () -vs- Bradley ()
01/24/85 at Peoria, Ill. (Robertson Field House)

 
 

 
 
Illinois State 93

Bradley 62

Date: 01/24/85
Attendance: 250
Site: Peoria, Ill. (Robertson Field House)
Referees: Patty Broderick & Randy Liveris

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois State 47 46 93
Bradley 26 36 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Stiles, Juli * 28 9-18 0-0 0-1 0-6 6 3 3 2 1 0 18
24 Beesley, Cathy * 35 5-6 0-0 5-8 0-2 2 2 15 1 0 11 15
43 Maupin, Marla * 38 6-9 0-0 2-4 0-11 11 1 4 1 0 5 14
23 Turner, Tammy * 23 7-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 1 14
22 Vaughn, Vicki * 23 6-7 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 3 3 0 2 12
25 Lindbeck, Amber 17 3-9 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 0 1 1 0 1 8
10 McGrew, Ellen 12 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 3 0 0 6
35 Wellman, Susan 14 2-4 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 1 1 2 0 0 4
21 Rebbe, Monica 10 0-0 0-0 2-3 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 41-68 0-0 11-20 0-34 34 12 30 13 1 20 93

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 41-68   60.3 % 0-0   NaN 11-20   55.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Machias, Lea Ann * 38 9-17 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 6 5 0 0 18
54 Harris, Kimberly * 30 6-9 0-0 0-0 0-9 9 4 1 4 0 1 12
10 Flanagan, Marlene * 22 5-10 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 4 3 1 0 0 10
42 Davis, Deborah * 29 3-6 0-0 2-2 0-6 6 4 1 1 0 1 8
30 Cech, Lisa * 18 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 2 0 0 2
25 Braud, Shelli 28 3-9 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 3 6 8 0 2 6
32 Flanagan, Kathleen 16 2-8 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 1 2 1 1 1 4
33 Paxson, Cheryl 11 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 0 0 2 1 0 2
20 Zoros, Nancy 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-63 0-0 4-6 0-37 37 20 20 25 2 5 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-63   46.0 % 0-0   NaN 4-6   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Illinois State 47

Bradley 26

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Stiles, Juli 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Beesley, Cathy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Maupin, Marla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Turner, Tammy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Vaughn, Vicki 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Lindbeck, Amber 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 McGrew, Ellen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Wellman, Susan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Rebbe, Monica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Machias, Lea Ann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Harris, Kimberly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Flanagan, Marlene 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Davis, Deborah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Cech, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Braud, Shelli 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Flanagan, Kathleen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Paxson, Cheryl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Zoros, Nancy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Illinois State 46

Bradley 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Stiles, Juli 28 9-18 0-0 0-1 0-6 6 3 3 2 1 0 18
24 Beesley, Cathy 35 5-6 0-0 5-8 0-2 2 2 15 1 0 11 15
43 Maupin, Marla 38 6-9 0-0 2-4 0-11 11 1 4 1 0 5 14
23 Turner, Tammy 23 7-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 1 14
22 Vaughn, Vicki 23 6-7 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 3 3 0 2 12
25 Lindbeck, Amber 17 3-9 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 0 1 1 0 1 8
10 McGrew, Ellen 12 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 3 0 0 6
35 Wellman, Susan 14 2-4 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 1 1 2 0 0 4
21 Rebbe, Monica 10 0-0 0-0 2-3 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 41-68 0-0 11-20 0-34 34 12 30 13 1 20 93
60.3 % NaN 55.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Machias, Lea Ann 38 9-17 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 6 5 0 0 18
54 Harris, Kimberly 30 6-9 0-0 0-0 0-9 9 4 1 4 0 1 12
10 Flanagan, Marlene 22 5-10 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 4 3 1 0 0 10
42 Davis, Deborah 29 3-6 0-0 2-2 0-6 6 4 1 1 0 1 8
30 Cech, Lisa 18 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 2 0 0 2
25 Braud, Shelli 28 3-9 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 3 6 8 0 2 6
32 Flanagan, Kathleen 16 2-8 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 1 2 1 1 1 4
33 Paxson, Cheryl 11 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 0 0 2 1 0 2
20 Zoros, Nancy 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 29-63 0-0 4-6 0-37 37 20 20 25 2 5 62
46.0 % NaN 66.7 %


